
Société Oyonnaxienne de Tir Le 22 et 23 juin 2019

1 PINTO Guy S2 23 24 23 24 24 1 118

2 CHAVASSIEUX Jean Pierre S2 24 25 23 23 23 0 118

3 COSSI Baptiste S1 23 24 23 23 24 117

4 GODINHO Joao S1 23 23 22 24 24 116

5 PATOZ Eric S2 22 24 25 23 22 116

6 MICHAUX Mickael S1 22 22 22 24 24 114

7 VINCENT Gilles S3 20 23 24 23 24 114

8 BOUVIER Xavier S3 22 24 22 23 23 114

9 LACROIX Raphael S1 24 21 24 24 21 114

10 RICCI Alexandre S1 21 22 24 23 23 113

11 BARILLEY Bernard S3 25 22 22 21 23 113

12 ROBERT Patrick S3 20 25 22 24 22 113

13 DE JESUS Manuel S2 24 23 23 21 22 113

14 BAILLY Hubert S3 22 24 23 23 21 113

15 ARNAUD Franck S2 23 20 22 24 23 112

15 SIMON Pierre S2 23 20 22 24 23 112

17 GAY Philippe S2 24 23 22 20 23 112

18 BOURGEOIS Franck S2 23 24 23 20 22 112

19 INVERNICI Maxime S2 23 22 21 22 23 111

20 PELLETIER Romain S1 23 25 22 19 22 111

21 REGAZONI David S2 22 21 22 23 22 110

22 MASSOT Denis S2 21 25 20 23 21 110

23 MOREL Gilles S3 22 23 21 22 21 109

24 BOGHOSSIAN Yves S2 23 22 21 22 21 109

25 JACOB Quentin S1 21 23 22 23 20 109

26 CUNHA Nuno S1 21 22 23 24 19 109

27 BON Thierry S1 21 23 20 22 22 108

28 SANTOS Joel S1 21 21 24 22 20 108

29 DUTANG Sandra D 21 19 21 23 23 107

30 LIEVRE Julien S1 23 20 23 18 23 107

31 VINCENT Justin JG 19 20 23 24 21 107

32 MAGNY Stéphane S1 22 21 23 18 22 106

33 RAMOS Juan S2 23 21 22 19 21 106

34 PAUGET Stéphane S1 23 18 23 22 20 106

35 PONCHON Hervé S1 22 20 19 20 24 105

36 NARGUET Philippe S2 18 23 22 22 20 105

37 SEGUIN Alain S3 22 19 25 21 18 105

38 BONENSEA Eric S2 22 22 21 18 21 104

39 GOUTARD Paul S1 21 20 21 23 19 104

40 MERLEN Pascal S1 21 22 20 22 19 104

41 BROCARD Raymond S3 20 19 21 21 21 102

42 AUDET Philippe S2 21 17 20 20 23 101

43 PAPARO Domenico S2 19 19 18 23 22 101

44 TREBILLOD Romain S1 21 18 20 21 20 100

45 DE CAMPOS Manuel S2 19 18 21 19 22 99

46 ORCET Georges S2 19 18 19 21 21 98

47 MOCELLIN Grégory S1 19 23 17 19 20 98

48 NICOLAS Roger S3 21 21 18 19 19 98

49 SANGOY Serge S3 20 19 20 21 18 98

50 BOVIA Alexandro S3 21 19 17 18 21 96

51 LE GALL Hervé S2 21 18 20 17 20 96

52 VIBERT Denis S2 17 25 14 22 18 96

53 GEOFFROY Michel S3 17 21 19 21 18 96

54 COSSI Jean Louis S2 18 17 19 18 22 94

55 LASSAUSAIE Serge S3 18 18 20 21 16 93

56 FUSCO Louis S3 18 22 16 18 18 92

57 LACROIX André S3 19 17 18 20 17 91

58 DUTANG Philippe S1 17 14 20 18 18 87

59 RIBEIRO Nelson S1 16 19 21 15 16 87

60 GAVAGGIO Maurice S3 18 17 18 16 16 85

61 JACQUET Gilles S2 18 16 14 16 19 83

62 AGERON Alain S2 16 17 16 15 18 82

63 CAVE René S3 18 20 14 14 14 80

64 VILLARD Pierre S3 11 16 18 12 15 72

65 DESTHIEUX Daniel S3 16 12 8 8 17 61

66 PONCET Jean Marc S3 10 10 12 11 11 54

Total

GRAND PRIX 125 FO

RESULTATS

Categ. 25 50 75 100 125      NOMS Prénoms

SCRATCH



Société Oyonnaxienne de Tir Le 22 et 23 juin 2019

1 VINCENT Justin JG 19 20 23 24 21 107

2 JG 0

1 DUTANG Sandra D 21 19 21 23 23 107

2 D 0

1 COSSI Baptiste S1 23 24 23 23 24 117

2 GODINHO Joao S1 23 23 22 24 24 116

3 MICHAUX Mickael S1 22 22 22 24 24 114

4 LACROIX Raphael S1 24 21 24 24 21 114

5 RICCI Alexandre S1 21 22 24 23 23 113

6 PELLETIER Romain S1 23 25 22 19 22 111

7 JACOB Quentin S1 21 23 22 23 20 109

8 CUNHA Nuno S1 21 22 23 24 19 109

9 BON Thierry S1 21 23 20 22 22 108

10 SANTOS Joel S1 21 21 24 22 20 108

11 LIEVRE Julien S1 23 20 23 18 23 107

12 MAGNY Stéphane S1 22 21 23 18 22 106

13 PAUGET Stéphane S1 23 18 23 22 20 106

14 PONCHON Hervé S1 22 20 19 20 24 105

15 GOUTARD Paul S1 21 20 21 23 19 104

16 MERLEN Pascal S1 21 22 20 22 19 104

17 TREBILLOD Romain S1 21 18 20 21 20 100

18 MOCELLIN Grégory S1 19 23 17 19 20 98

19 DUTANG Philippe S1 17 14 20 18 18 87

20 RIBEIRO Nelson S1 16 19 21 15 16 87

1 PINTO Guy S2 23 24 23 24 24 118

2 CHAVASSIEUX Jean Pierre S2 24 25 23 23 23 118

3 PATOZ Eric S2 22 24 25 23 22 116

4 DE JESUS Manuel S2 24 23 23 21 22 113

5 ARNAUD Franck S2 23 20 22 24 23 112

5 SIMON Pierre S2 23 20 22 24 23 112

7 GAY Philippe S2 24 23 22 20 23 112

8 BOURGEOIS Franck S2 23 24 23 20 22 112

9 INVERNICI Maxime S2 23 22 21 22 23 111

10 REGAZONI David S2 22 21 22 23 22 110

11 MASSOT Denis S2 21 25 20 23 21 110

12 BOGHOSSIAN Yves S2 23 22 21 22 21 109

13 RAMOS Juan S2 23 21 22 19 21 106

14 NARGUET Philippe S2 18 23 22 22 20 105

15 BONENSEA Eric S2 22 22 21 18 21 104

16 AUDET Philippe S2 21 17 20 20 23 101

17 PAPARO Domenico S2 19 19 18 23 22 101

18 DE CAMPOS Manuel S2 19 18 21 19 22 99

19 ORCET Georges S2 19 18 19 21 21 98

20 LE GALL Hervé S2 21 18 20 17 20 96

21 VIBERT Denis S2 17 25 14 22 18 96

22 COSSI Jean Louis S2 18 17 19 18 22 94

23 JACQUET Gilles S2 18 16 14 16 19 83

24 AGERON Alain S2 16 17 16 15 18 82

100 125 Total

Junior 

Dames

Senior 1

Senior 2

      NOMS Prénoms Categ. 25 50 75



Société Oyonnaxienne de Tir Le 22 et 23 juin 2019

1 VINCENT Gilles S3 20 23 24 23 24 114

2 BOUVIER Xavier S3 22 24 22 23 23 114

3 BARILLEY Bernard S3 25 22 22 21 23 113

4 ROBERT Patrick S3 20 25 22 24 22 113

5 BAILLY Hubert S3 22 24 23 23 21 113

6 MOREL Gilles S3 22 23 21 22 21 109

7 SEGUIN Alain S3 22 19 25 21 18 105

8 BROCARD Raymond S3 20 19 21 21 21 102

9 NICOLAS Roger S3 21 21 18 19 19 98

10 SANGOY Serge S3 20 19 20 21 18 98

11 BOVIA Alexandro S3 21 19 17 18 21 96

12 GEOFFROY Michel S3 17 21 19 21 18 96

13 LASSAUSAIE Serge S3 18 18 20 21 16 93

14 FUSCO Louis S3 18 22 16 18 18 92

15 LACROIX André S3 19 17 18 20 17 91

16 GAVAGGIO Maurice S3 18 17 18 16 16 85

17 CAVE René S3 18 20 14 14 14 80

18 VILLARD Pierre S3 11 16 18 12 15 72

19 DESTHIEUX Daniel S3 16 12 8 8 17 61

20 PONCET Jean Marc S3 10 10 12 11 11 54

Senior 3


